TECHNICKÝ LIST
Datum vydání: 1. prosince 2020
AV EQUEN s.r.o. | Sokolova 696/32, 619 00  Brno - Horní Heršpice
tel.: +420 775 775 432 | e-mail: info@avqn.com | www.av-equen.cz
Strana 1
Aktualizace 11/2020
Ultima RD2.1
Magnetic filter for heating and cooling systems

* Custom made production with extended lead time
TECHNICKÝ LIST
Datum vydání: 1. prosince 2020
AV EQUEN s.r.o. | Sokolova 696/32, 619 00  Brno - Horní Heršpice
tel.: +420 775 775 432 | e-mail: info@avqn.com | www.av-equen.cz
Strana 2
Aktualizace 11/2020
ULTIMA RD2.1 – no manometre screw-thread
Order code Filter connection
specification
Maximum working
temperature
Maximum working
pressure
Availability
RD2.1-50/85 DN 50 – outer thread 85 oC 10 bar on stock
RD2.1-65/85 DN 65 – flange
RD2.1-80/85 DN 80 – flange
RD2.1-100/85 DN 100 – flange
RD2.1-125/85 DN 125 – flange
RD2.1-150/85 DN 150 – flange
RD2.1-200/85 DN 200 – flange 85 oC 10 bar order based
production
RD2.1-250/85 DN 250 – flange
RD2.1-300/85 DN 300 – flange
RD2.1-50/110 DN 50 – outer thread 110 oC 10 bar order based
production
RD2.1-65/110 DN 65 – flange
RD2.1-80/110 DN 80 – flange
RD2.1-100/110 DN 100 – flange
RD2.1-125/110 DN 125 – flange
RD2.1-150/110 DN 150 – flange
RD2.1-200/110 DN 200 – flange
RD2.1-250/110 DN 250 – flange
RD2.1-300/110 DN 300 – flange
RD2.1-50/140 DN 50 – outer thread 140 oC 16 bar order based
production
RD2.1-65/140 DN 65 – flange
RD2.1-80/140 DN 80 – flange
RD2.1-100/140 DN 100 – flange
RD2.1-125/140 DN 125 – flange
RD2.1-150/140 DN 150 – flange
RD2.1-200/140 DN 200 – flange
RD2.1-250/140 DN 250 – flange
RD2.1-300/140 DN 300 – flange
Product codes overview - filter
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Date of issue: Dec 1st, 2020
TECHNICKÝ LIST
Datum vydání: 1. prosince 2020
AV EQUEN s.r.o. | Sokolova 696/32, 619 00  Brno - Horní Heršpice
tel.: +420 775 775 432 | e-mail: info@avqn.com | www.av-equen.cz
Strana 3
Aktualizace 11/2020
ULTIMA RD2.1 Plus – with no manometre screw-thread
Order code Filter connection
specification
Maximum working
temperature
Maximum working
pressure
Availability
RD2.1-50P/85 DN 50 – outer thread 85 oC 10 bar order based
production
RD2.1-65P/85 DN 65 - flange
RD2.1-80P/85 DN 80 - flange
RD2.1-100P/85 DN 100 - flange
RD2.1-125P/85 DN 125 - flange
RD2.1-150P/85 DN 150 - flange
RD2.1-200P/85 DN 200 - flange
RD2.1-250P/85 DN 250 - flange
RD2.1-300P/85 DN 300 - flange
Product codes overview - filter
DN 50
DN 300
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET